                           Tel: 886-2-6626288
                          Fax: 886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT6302 V1.8 - 1 - June, 2007
VFD Driver/Controller IC with Character RAM  PT6302
DESCRIPTION
PT6302 is a dot matrix VFD Driver/Controller IC utilizing CMOS Technology specially designed to
display characters, numerals, and symbols. PT6302 provides 35 dot matrix plus 2 additional segment

PT6302 V1.8 - 5 - June, 2007
VFD Driver/Controller IC with Character RAM  PT6302
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT6302LQ-001 (G) (L) 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-001
PT6302LQ-003 (G) (L) 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-003
PT6302LQ-007 (G) (L) 64 pins, LQFP PT6302LQ-007
PT6302-R-001 (G) (L) 64 pins, SSOP PT6302(G)-R-001
Notes:
1. (L), (C) or (S) = Lead Free.
2. The Lead Free mark is put in front of the date code.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor